
 
 

 
   

 

 

     

 

 

FILE NAME USER NAME =

PLOT SCALE =

PLOT DATE =

REVISED -

-

-

-

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

              

              

              

              

NO.
SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

SANGAMON

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

CONTRACT NO. 72C90DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS

F.A.I.DESIGNED - SAL

-

-

-

MTH

TJW

CHECKED

DRAWN

CHECKED MTH

72

FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 6

TR420 over FAI-72.dgn

OVERPASS RD. (TR-420) OVER F.A.I.-72 - S.N. 084-0154

VAULTED ABUTMENT APPROACH SPAN DETAILS

SHEET NO. 11 OF 25 SHEETS

194 158*

(84-10-1RS-3, 84-10-2RS-R)BR,I*

PART "B" SHEET 100 OF 136

Epoxy Coated

Reinforcement Bars,

Superstructure

Concrete

2

 

2

1a (E)

b (E)

a (E)

b (E)

e (E)

v (E)

a(E)

e (E)

e (E)

DIAPHRAGM AT APPROACH BENT

DIAPHRAGM AT ABUTMENT

BAR v (E)

z (E)

Bar No. Size Length Shape

#6 6’-6"

#5

#4

#5

#5

#5

Pound

Cu. Yd.

1

BILL OF MATERIAL

TWO APPROACH SPANS

BAR d (E)2

7’’

1’-2’’ 1’
-
10
�
’’

1’
-
11
’’

2
’-

0
’’

7�’’

2
’-

2
�
’’

2
’-

2
�
’’

BAR d(E)

5�’’

9’’

Rad.

2�’’Rad.

2�’’

#5d(E)

d (E)2 #5

5’-7"

BAR z (E)2

1’-8"6" 6"

1’
-
1"

6"

1’
-
10

"

1’-2’’2
"

Typ. btwn. bms.

cts., Both Faces

6-#4 v (E) at 12"

Typ. Ea. Side

 cts., Both Faces

7-#4 v (E) at 12"10" 10"10" 3"1 1 

v (E)1

z (E) #5

4

3a (E)

a (E) #6 26’-9"

6a (E)

3

4

8

9

10

1

3

208

148

104

178

152

156

124

120

300

224

220

336

#5

#5

#6

#5

#5

#8

#4

4

8

56

4

4

26’-4"

26’-6"

16’-8"

27’-1"

27’-2"

6’-10"

13’-6"

27’-3"

27’-3"

2’-4"

1’-5"

2’-6"

3’-6"

16’-10"

28,930

124.8

*s (E) 1 

Typ. btwn. bms.

cts., Both Faces

6-#4 v (E) at 12"

Typ. Ea. Side

 cts., Both Faces

7-#4 v (E) at 12"10" 10"10" 3"1 1 

BAR z (E)3

1’-6"6" 6"

6
"

z (E) #52 110 4’-10"

*Existing S (E) Bars 1 

*s(E) 

*Existing S(E) Bars 

on Sheet 9 of 25.
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grout into existing backwall.

9" Min. embedment, Drill & 

grout into existing backwall.
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